Booking enquiries Call / WhatsApp

0330 223 6666
VEHICLE REN_Z-NE5

Price List

Deposit Waiver Fee (Deposit Free Bookings)

Deposit waiver, if available, will be charged at the below rates, this fee unlike a traditional depositis non-refundable.
Deposit Amount Daily Waiver Fee Weekly Waiver Fee Monthly Waiver Fee
£350 - £1000 £25 £125 £400

£1000+ £40 £200 £600



